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2nd Collection Schedule: 
March 5: Building and Maintenance Fund 
March 12: Special Collection for Bishop Fellay 
March 19:  Ridgefield Priory 
March 26: St. Christopher’s Mission (please make checks 

payable to “St. Christopher’s Mission”) 
 
Sanctuary Lamp Intentions: 
March 26-March 4: Raymond Relyea & Family 
March 5-11: The Falinier Family 
March 12-18: Harold Hansen per the Hansen Family 
March 19-25: Dorothy Lorey per Charles Lorey 
March 26-April 1: Fr. Isaac Mary Reylea 
 

Upcoming Events: 
 

Sun. Feb. 26-Th. March 2: Fr. Isaac Reylea Parish Mission at 
Christ the King Church, Ridgefield, Ct. 

 
Sat. March 11-Sun. March 12: Daylight Savings Time 
 
Sun. March 12: Confirmations administered by Bishop Bernard 

Fellay 
 
Fri. March 17-Sun. March 19: Fr. Alphonsus Parish Mission at 

St. Anthony of Padua, North Caldwell, NJ 
 
Sat. March 25: Parish Recollection given by Fr. Stephen 

McDonald 
 
April 2: Palm Sunday 
 
April 9: Easter Sunday 
 
Sun. May 7: First Communion and May Crowning 
 
15 Decades of the Most Holy Rosary for the intentions of 
the Parish & Parishioners will be recited each Wednesday at 
the church at 7:00 pm 
 

August 3 – 9 
    Kerri Scarpa and Family
    Sandra Honor from the Honor Family
    Mr. & Mrs. J. Faragasso

August 10 – 16 
    Stacie & Richard Stueber, Jr.
    Eugene J. & Carol Szczepanski (RIP)

August 17 – 23 
    LaCave Family from LoStrappo 
    Erik Lugo & Family

August 24 – August 30 
    Elene Boyd from the Hansen Family
    Richard & Virginia Briefs

for the intentions of the Parish & Parishioners  
Recited each Wednesday at the church at 7:00 pm

First & Third Sundays | Building & Maintenance Fund
Second Sunday | Ridgefield Priory

Fourth Sunday | St. Christopher’s Mission  
(please make checks payable to St. Christopher’s Mission)

Fifth Sunday | Priests Training Program



August 2025 

Friday, August 1: Ferial (First Friday)
7:00 pm: Low Mass followed by Exposition of the  
    Blessed Sacrament and All-Night Adoration 

Saturday, August 2: St. Alphonsus Liguori (First Saturday)
8:00 am: Benediction & Reposition  
               of the Blessed Sacrament followed by Low Mass

Sunday, August 3: Eighth Sunday after Pentecost 
7:00 am: Low Mass
9:00 am: Sung Mass

Saturday, August 9: Our Lady on Saturdays, St. Romanus
8:00 am: Low Mass

Sunday, August 10: Ninth Sunday after Pentecost
7:00 am: Low Mass
9:00 am: Low Mass & Benediction of the Blessed Sacrament 

Friday, August 15: Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary 
(Holy Day of Obligation)
8:00 am: Low Mass
7:00 pm: Low Mass

Saturday, August 16: St. Joachim, Father of the Blessed Virgin Mary
8:00 am: Low Mass

Sunday, August 17: Tenth Sunday after Pentecost
7:00 am: Low Mass
9:00 am: Low Mass

Saturday, August 23: St. Philip Benizi
8:00 am: Low Mass

Sunday, August 24: Eleventh Sunday after Pentecost
7:00 am: Low Mass
9:00 am: Sung Mass

Wednesday, August 20 
International Jubilee Pilgrimage of the SSPX in Rome

Saturday, September 20 
No Mass

Friday, September 26 - Sunday, September 28 
Annual Pilgrimage to the North America Martyrs’ Shrine in 
Auriesville, New York

Sunday, October 5 
Visit of Newly Ordained Priest, Fr. Cyprian Kramer and 
Feast of St. Michael BBQ in Farmingville

Confessions Are Heard 1/2 Hour Before Each Mass

St. Chistopher’s Mission, NYC

Edison Hotel | 2nd Floor
228 W. 47th (47th and Broadway), New York, NY 10036

3:30 pm Confessions  |  4:00 pm Mass

Join the Parish E-mail ListJoin the Parish E-mail List
Send an email to sspxmichael@gmail.com with your request.

The email addresses are not shared. Parish emails will have 
certain announcements, prayer intentions, and occasionally  

last minute Mass time changes.

Saturday, August 30: St. Rose of Lima
8:00 am: Low Mass

Sunday, August 31: Twelfth Sunday after Pentecost
7:00 am: Low Mass
9:00 am: Low Mass


